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DIVISION: R (Instrumentation & Control) Room No. 3012

L. D. College of Engineering, Ahmedabad - 15.
Class Time Table of B.E.SEMESTER-I (2020)

05.30  
TO  

BME
1-
2-
3-

BE 
1-LSP
2-DVR
3-CVS

Workshop (IC) 
1-LSP
2-DVR
3-CVS

MECH Workshop 
1-
2-
3-

01.15  
TO  

02.15  
TO  

R  E  C   
E  S  S

3.15  to    
4.15

03.30  
TO  

MATHS-I
1-
2-
3-

BATCH
117101-117122
117123-117144
117145-REST

04.30  
TO  

R  E  C   
E  S  S  

               
Time

08.30  
TO  

09.30  
TO  

R  E  C   
E  S  S  

10.45  
TO  

11.45  
TO  

PHYSICS
1-PSR

2-
3-


