L. D. College of Engineering, Ahmedabad - 15. Class Time Table of B.E.SEMESTER-I (2020)													
Time	08.30 TO	09.30 TO		DIVISIC 10.45 TO	DN: R (Inst 11.45 TO	trumentati	ion & Con 01.15 TO	trol) Roon 02.15 TO	n No. 3012	2 3.15 to 4.15	03.30 TO	04.30 TO	05.30 TO
Monday				MATHS- I	MATHS- I		BME	BE LSP			BME 1- 2- 3-		
Tuesday				РНҮ	BME		BE 1-LSP 2-DVR 3-CVS				Workshop (IC) 1-LSP 2-DVR 3-CVS		
Wednesday			R E C E S S	PHY VAA	BE LSP	R E C E S S	MECH Workshop 1- 2- 3-		R E C E S S		PHY PSR		
Thursday				PHYSICS 1-PSR 2- 3-			BE LSP						
Friday							BME	MATHS- I			MATHS-I 1- 2- 3-		
Saturday													

	R1	117101-117122
BATCH	R2	117123-117144
	R3	117145-REST

PRINCIPAL L.D.College of Engg.